

Dharmapur Saristabul path to Murpur

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(MMSY-Gen.)

7458D/2021-22

Executive Engineer R.W.D. DIVISION -

Jehanabad

A.E. R.W.D. WORK: SUB-DIVISION -

Modan Garg

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No-2905

Sri Kavi Kant. (U.E.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- Constn of Road - From Dhamapur - Sarvestabad Se Nandpur under mistry					
Agency :- Shri Ravi Kaul & Near Potool Pump Professor Colony Jehanabad					
Ag No :- 74/500/2021-22					
Date of start :-					
Date of comp :-					
Actual Date of Comp :- 12.12.22					
Measurement					Nil
10.06.23 Abstract of cost					
① Providing & fixing of weeping Bench mark pillar etc.					
TM B P-12					
1 nos @ 3665.43/each → Rs 3665.0					
② P/o & fixing of weeping Bench mark pillar etc					
2 nos @ 1671.00/each → Rs 3342.00					
③ Clearing & grubbing road land etc					
TM B P-12					

Continuation

0.36 Hec @ 53879.81/Hec → Rs 19397.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ E/w. Excavation for stone line etc all complete					
46.98 m ³ @ 310.70/m ³ →					Rs 14598.0
⑤ Providing m/c as per leveling course in found ⁿ etc					
8.55 m ³ @ 4405.0/m ³ →					Rs 37663.0
⑥ Plain/reinforcement concrete etc all					
MB P-13					
36.42 m ³ @ 5157.21/m ³ →					Rs 187826.0
⑦ Providing and Laying RCC Pipe WP-3 etc					
22.50 m @ 2003.44/m →					Rs 45077.0
⑧ Const ⁿ of subgrade and earthwork shoulder etc					
937.91 m ³ @ 213.33/m ³ →					Rs 199999.0
⑨ Providing and Laying GSB etc all					
356.21 m ³ @ 1871.43/m ³ →					Rs 66622.0
⑩ P/u and fixing work in					
168.26 m ³ @ 2763.44/m ³ →					Rs 46497.0
⑪ Providing const ⁿ of unreinforced cement					
Continuation					
179.92 m ³ @ 6318.25/m ³ →					Rs 1136780.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Providing and applying Primer coat etc					
1156.50 m ² @ 41.61/m ²					Rs 47747.0
(13) Providing and applying Jack coat etc					
1147.50 m ² @ 14.20/m ²					Rs 16317.0
(14) Providing and seal surface etc all					
1147.50 m ² @ 177.21/m ²					Rs 203348
(15) Rcc M ₁₅ grade Kiloometer stone etc					
2 nos @ 1981.33/nos					Rs 3963.00
(16) Rcc M ₁₅ grade 200m stone					
2 nos @ 569.06/nos					Rs 1138.10
(17) Road marking with heat applied Thermoplastic					
60.0 m ² @ 721.98/m ²					Rs 43319.0
(18) Road marking with heat applied Thermoplastic cc footpath etc					
60 m ² @ 782.87/m ²					Rs 46972.0
(19) Rumble strip of 15 nos etc					
45.00 m ² @ 177.21/m ²					Rs 7974.0
(20) Rumble strip of 15 nos etc all					
22.50 m ² @ 721.98/m ²					Rs 16245.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) Direction and Place Identification Sign					
2 nos @ 3153.77/each					Rs 6308.00
(22) Planting of tree and their maintenance					
15 nos @ 852.04/each					Rs 12781.00
(23) Constn of Embankment with materials etc					
558.74 m ² @ 190.28/m ²					Rs 106323.20
(24) Constn of Embankment with materials etc					
300.86 m ³ @ 171.84/m ³					Rs 51700.00
(25) Providing and fixing Logo board etc					
3 nos @ 9527.10/each					Rs 28581.00
(26) Providing and Sign board					
4 nos @ 3475.98/nos					Rs 13904.00
(27) Traffic sign board etc Circular etc					
6 nos @ 3730.75/nos					Rs 22385.00
(28) Traffic sign board etc					
2 nos @ 5225.55/each					Rs 10451.00
(29) Cable duct across the road					
30.00 m @ 909.97/m					Rs 27299.00

Continuation

Continuation